solffss ey 1349 FAd DBalLdbasroy MN. POLLUTION CONTROL oot
CONTRACT INFDRMATION FOR MANAGEMENT/FINANCIAL REVIEW
STATE OF MINNESOTA

CONTRACT NUMBER.......: B22942 CONTRACT AMENDMENT NUMBER : - DATE: 11/21/08
CONTRACT REVIEW #.....: FURUSETHA AGENCY CONTRACT #: B15545 :
CONTRACT-/AMD STATUS...: ENS : ENCUMBRANCE SUCCESSFUL CONTRACT APPROVED: 11/21/08
CONTRACT/AMD TYPE..... : MWK :MASTER PROF/TECH WORK ORDER AMD APPROVED:
REQ AGENCY............ : R32R60  ; POLLUTION CONTROL/NW REGION-DET LK5S
CONTRACTING AGENCY..,.: R32R60 : POLLUTIDN CONTROL/NW REGION-DET LKS
AGENCY/SUB AGENCY.....: R32R60 : . .
ORIG CONTRACT AMOUNT..: $12146.92 AMENDMENT AMT: $0.00
BASE CONTRACT AMOUNT..: $12166.92 AMD EFF.DATE
CONTRACT/AMD TITLE/DESCRIPTION
ALEX EXHAUST, ALEXANDRIA
32L15656. PER FURUSETH, ARLENE :
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BEG DATE: 11/21/08 REVISED CONTRACT BEG DATE.:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT END DATE: 04/30/09 REVISED CONTRACT END DATE. :
CLASS/SUB-CLASS..:030 06 : SCIENTIFIC/INTELLECTUAL SERVICES(P/T)
T-NUMBER......... :IMPSI : MAST-PETRO/SUPER/INCID/ PCARAG
VENDOR/CONTRACTOR. . ...... +: D1363100600 : STS CONSULTANTS LTD
BILLING BASIS: : ) . ' PERCENTAGE : AMOUNT: .
PAYMENT . ......... veat M : MANUAL . oo % $0.00
RETAINAGE.,.........: N : NOT APPLICABLE : 000 X
RECOUPMENT. ......... : N : NOT APPLICABLE ' 000 % )
FISCAL YEAR: 09 . , .
NOT TO EXCEED AMOUNTS FDR FISCAL YEAR - . : )
NTE CONTRACT AMOUNT: $12166.92 NTE RETAINAGE AMOUNT..: $0.00

" NTE ADVANCE AMT.....: $0.00 - :
ACCT , * NET ENC
DIST FY FUND.,.... AGENCY. ... ENTRY LOCN ORG/SUB... APPR UNIT. ACTIVITY.. OBJ CODE.. SUB OBJ.,. AMNDUNT .
01 09 331 R32 *x G210 H11 2020 S12146.92



